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E-SERIES MOBILE VACUUM UNIT
LE30

Deliver a cleaner working environment
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Features and Benefits

Substrates

Fillers
Primers
Top Coats
Clear Coats
Fibre Glass
Gel Coat

Wood Coatings

Advanced composite materials

Self-cleaning dual filtration

Compact design

Applications

Dust extraction
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Suited for

Automotive Refinishing Decorative

Technical Specifications

Weight

Noise Level EN60704-3
Voltage
Mainsfrequency

Power

Power Output

Filter class EN 60335-2-69
Class of Protection
Filter Surface Area
ContainerVolume
Dustbag capacity

Hose Connector

Package Qty.

10,5 kg

67 dBA

220V

50/60 Hz

1200 W

2400 W

IP X4

301

5 kg

29 mm



